
I.D.:	80431754

P31	Achizitie	ODF	-uri

Data
publicarii

29.03.23 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

7.380,00	RON	-	7.380,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 4	buc.	ODF	96	porturi	LC/UPC	cu	următoarele	caracteristici:	1U,	19",	include	casete	de
protecţie	suduri	pt.	96	fibre	si	96	buc.	cabluri	Pigtail	LC/PC	fibra	optica	singlemode,	1.5m	set
12	Fibres	LC/UPC	9/125	Single	Mode	Color-Coded	Fiber	Optic	Pigtail,	Unjacketed	(PN:	SBN-SX-
24	+	CON-LC-4	+	PIG	SM/LC-1,5)	6	buc.	ODF	48	porturi	LC/UPC	cu	următoarele	caracteristici:
1U,	19",	include	casete	de	protecţie	suduri	pt.	48	fibre	si	48	cabluri	Pigtail	LC/PC	fibra	optica
singlemode,	1.5m	set	12	Fibers	LC/UPC	9/125	Single	Mode	Color-Coded	Fiber	Optic	Pigtail,
Unjacketed	(PN:	SBN-SX-24	+	CON-LC-2	+	PIG	SM/LC-1,5)


